Kent County Athletics 2025 Cross Country Championships, Brands Hatch

Under 13 Boys 3050m
FinPos AthNo Athlete Name
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52
90
120
105
98
60
53
73
117
113
58
108
77
86
55
59
114
106
64
107
93
110
92
119
87
71
97
84
78
75
94
116
62
81
57
67
65
83
54
88
61
89
91
111
85
95
82
80
99
74
51
96
79
101
100

Emery Aldridge
Guy Bowers
Harry Young
Ellis Hill

Joshua Eve
Zach Poulier
Harry Beeraje
Noah Collins
Willoughby Taylor
Sam Shearer
Dexter Mein
Daniel McPherson
Oscar Moore
Noah Gear
Zachary Evans
Billy Pharoah
Ted Vallins

Jack Levett
Harry Carmody
Henry McClements
Gabriel Mauduit
Aryan Nair
Robert Dilley
Charlie Wood
Jack Gregory
Herbie Tobin
Dominic Whitworth
Bobby Bilham
Riley Phillips
Samuel Goodwin
Hadrien Mauduit
Oliver White
Harry Baldwin
Braeden Tipple
Luca Hunstone
Callum Pattyson
Phoenix London
Edward Pearce
Luke Eperon
Ethan Miles
Jesse Williams
Samuel Smith

William Cornwell McKeown

Thomas Parker
Cameron Drake
Alex Porter
James Ellul

Mohkam Singh Sandhu

Tinashe Chisi
Zakai Clarke
Zachary Drake
James Roche
Oliver Press
Simon Hon
Danila Holovach

Club
B&B
PADD
WCARC
TON
THANET
B&B
B&B
CPA
WEALD
TON
B&B
TON
DART
M&M
B&B
B&B
TON
TON
CAMB
TON
SEV
TON
SEV
WCARC
M&M
CAMB
SEV
M&M
DART
DART
SEV
TON
CAMB
DART
B&B
CAMB
CAMB
KENT
B&B
M&M
B&B
M&M
SEV
TON
M&M
SEV
IEK
DART
JUDD
DART
BEX
SEV
DART
JUDD
JUDD

Time
10:39
10:39
11:03
11:10
11:13
11:19
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:29
11:31
11:32
11:41
11:44
11:46
11:47
11:54
11:56
12:03
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:08
12:10
12:23
12:30
12:32
12:33
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:42
12:47
12:52
12:53
13:10
13:12
13:20
13:27
13:46
13:59
14:13
14:46
14:51
15:06
15:20
15:54
15:58
15:58
16:03

Under 13 Boys
First 4 to score
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Club

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers

Points
25
43
102
106
107
114



